www.bulksrl.it14 Dimensions are for reference only, and are subject to change without notice. All right reserved. All dimensions are in millimeters.
MADE IN ITALY
GRP ENCLOSURES
INSTRUMENT ENCLOSURE SERIE IEN
50
0
N
2

CERTIFICATION
(*) Other colours available on request
HOW TO ORDER:
0: EPDM
(MIN. -40 °C)
N: GRP ANTISTATIC
BLACK
2: WITH
WINDOW C: INSULATED
1: SILICONE
(MIN. -60°C) (*) S: NOT
INSULATED
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 000 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 015 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 025TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 000 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 015 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 025
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 035 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 045 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 055
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 000 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 015 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 025
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 035 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 045 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 055
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 000 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 015 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 025
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 035 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 045 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 055
Without mounting brackets External bracket placed on the bottom side for
2” pipe stand
External bracket placed on the rear side for
2” pipe stand
Internal 2” vertical pillar placed on the bottom side Internal 2” vertical pillar placed on the rear side
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 035 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 045 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 055
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 000 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 015 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 025
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 035 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 045 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 055
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 000 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 015 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 025
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 035 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 045 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 055
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 000 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 015 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 025
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 035 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 045 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 055
External bracket placed on the bottom side for
2” pipe stand
External bracket placed on the rear side for
2” pipe stand
External bracket placed on the bottom side for
2” pipe stand
Internal plate placed on the rear side Internal plate placed on the rear side Internal 2” horizontal pillar placed on the bottom side
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 065 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 075 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 085
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 065 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 075 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 085
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 105 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 115 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 125
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 065 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 075 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 085
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 105 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 115 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 125
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 065 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 075 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 085
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 105 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 115 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 125
External bracket placed on the rear side for
2” pipe stand
External bracket placed on the rear side for wall
mounting
External bracket placed on the rear side for
2" pipe stand
Internal 2” horizontal pillar placed on the bottom side Internal 2” vertical pillar placed on the rear side Internal 2" vertical pillar placed on the bottom side
EXAMPLE: 500N2S015AA
ENCLOSURE SERIE 50 NOT INSULATED WITH WINDOW, MATERIAL GRP ANTISTATIC BLACK C/W EPDM GASKET,
INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL ZINC-COATED STEEL MOUNTING PLATE FOR 2” PIPESTAND, ATEX CERTIFIED
www.bulksrl.it16 Dimensions are for reference only, and are subject to change without notice. All right reserved. All dimensions are in millimeters.
MADE IN ITALY
GRP ENCLOSURES
INSTRUMENT ENCLOSURE SERIE IEN
50
0
N
2
SE
R
IE
 IE
N
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 105 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 115 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 125
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 065 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 075 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 085
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 105 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 115 TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 125